

2nd Abstract of Cost & Final

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing					
do do					
0.21 Hec VTmb Pg ①					
@ Rs 76926.00/Hec →					200012
② Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material					
do do					
477.26 m ³ VTmb Pg ①					
@ Rs 264.72/m ³ →					1263402
③ Construction sub base with well graded material					
do do					
440.44 m ³ VTmb Pg ①					
@ Rs 3040.43/m ³ →					1218912
④ Providing and laying WBM II					
do do					
Qty = 27.27 m ³ VTmb Pg ①					
@ Rs 5745.62/m ³ →					1566832
⑤ Providing and laying WBM III					
do do					
Qty = 54.46 m ³ VTmb Pg ①					
@ Rs 6206.67/m ³ →					3380152
⑥ Providing and Applying Primer Coat SS-1					
do					
Qty = 726.13 m ² VTmb Pg ①					

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 61.92 m ² vrm b Pg ⑦					
@ Rs 139.61/m ²					Rs 8617.2
⑧ Plastering do do					
Qty = 61.92 m ² vrm b Pg ⑧					
@ Rs 218.07/m ²					Rs 13503.2
Total					Rs 4177495 =
add 18% GST (+)					Rs 751949.1
1% Labour cess					Rs 41775.2
1% Signiorage					Rs 36954 =
(Construction) Total					Rs 5008173 =
Less 0.11% Below					Rs 5509 =
Total					Rs 5002664 =
Less Previous Payment (-)					Rs 2766279 =
Total Amount					Rs 2236385 =

29/04/2018
JE

Rs 4.25
AE

Continuation